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8/1/2023 Tuesday 32,057 2,357 3,185 185 319 13 1,664 612 608 6,706 182 30 10 77 47,928 

8/2/2023 Wednesday 32,600 2,399 3,227 175 325 10 1,679 641 591 6,869 206 34 7 88 48,763 

8/3/2023 Thursday 38,682 1,907 2,375 201 362 13 1,714 536 621 6,721 184 37 9 83 53,362 

8/4/2023 Friday 49,258 1,947 2,680 259 427 17 1,657 574 587 6,041 156 21 11 99 63,635 

8/5/2023 Saturday 57,459 1,362 1,352 321 447 14 875 337 263 3,060 77 11 3 62 65,581 

8/6/2023 Sunday 59,485 1,015 842 271 347 6 596 309 205 2,162 20 9 - 21 65,267 

8/7/2023 Monday 41,458 2,055 2,869 193 377 11 1,566 572 556 6,020 91 21 12 70 55,801 

8/8/2023 Tuesday 33,564 2,279 3,163 182 304 13 1,738 525 594 6,742 188 21 6 77 49,319 

8/9/2023 Wednesday 34,734 1,956 2,588 178 328 11 1,636 535 563 6,628 176 26 12 71 49,371 

8/10/2023 Thursday 37,811 2,242 3,008 217 366 14 1,728 522 637 6,422 171 32 17 83 53,187 

8/11/2023 Friday 48,394 1,841 2,719 276 430 21 1,602 510 639 5,996 164 30 10 74 62,632 

8/12/2023 Saturday 59,663 1,291 1,204 330 504 15 859 361 267 3,084 82 11 3 38 67,674 

8/13/2023 Sunday 61,255 1,121 1,057 291 359 11 605 296 224 2,200 29 6 - 29 67,454 

8/14/2023 Monday 41,681 2,110 2,864 221 332 13 1,589 601 537 6,130 111 29 7 65 56,225 

8/15/2023 Tuesday 33,376 2,300 3,140 169 272 12 1,606 536 517 6,575 187 38 5 64 48,733 

8/16/2023 Wednesday 36,648 2,381 3,199 200 332 14 1,688 539 536 6,661 179 34 11 93 52,422 

8/17/2023 Thursday 43,039 2,218 3,054 236 395 15 1,729 535 594 6,617 184 31 9 110 58,656 

8/18/2023 Friday 52,707 1,916 2,769 298 455 14 1,648 589 570 5,948 165 29 8 74 67,116 

8/19/2023 Saturday 59,727 1,429 1,431 333 416 14 890 315 268 3,117 81 12 3 21 68,036 

8/20/2023 Sunday 60,845 1,158 1,059 245 348 7 625 302 189 2,144 21 6 3 25 66,952 

8/21/2023 Monday 40,875 1,880 2,527 219 315 18 1,581 488 525 5,921 112 24 17 84 54,502 

8/22/2023 Tuesday 32,732 2,353 3,216 166 313 13 1,673 496 512 6,698 191 28 12 103 48,403 

8/23/2023 Wednesday 35,065 2,404 3,274 203 295 6 1,680 574 573 6,817 185 39 9 99 51,124 

8/24/2023 Thursday 38,307 2,240 3,200 180 323 17 1,674 547 576 6,305 165 28 17 87 53,579 

8/25/2023 Friday 48,131 1,884 2,786 244 385 9 1,616 529 552 5,995 169 23 10 77 62,333 

8/26/2023 Saturday 53,270 1,477 1,415 256 329 19 852 391 270 3,086 86 9 1 49 61,461 

8/27/2023 Sunday 55,543 1,152 1,034 245 272 7 592 295 169 2,114 31 7 - 37 61,461 

8/28/2023 Monday 33,296 2,177 3,049 176 278 20 1,637 530 508 6,045 115 29 9 70 47,869 

8/29/2023 Tuesday 27,638 2,392 3,291 142 304 15 1,748 529 578 6,832 182 31 13 91 43,695 

8/30/2023 Wednesday 29,004 2,406 3,339 144 315 19 1,722 571 572 6,654 193 37 16 99 44,992 

8/31/2023 Thursday 36,779 2,269 3,309 231 407 22 1,806 593 674 6,593 188 27 7 81 52,905 

August 2023 TOTAL 1,345,083 59,918 78,225 6,987 10,981 423 44,275 15,290 15,075 168,903 4,271 750 257 2,201 1,750,438 

August 2022 TOTAL 1,360,712 66,099 76,991 7,239 10,828 322 45,579 13,752 14,734 174,121 4,392 676 320 1,663 1,775,765 

8/1/2022 8/31/2022 (15,629) (6,181) 1,234 (252) 153 101 (1,304) 1,538 341 (5,218) (121) 74 (63) 538 (25,327) 

8/1/2023 8/31/2023 -1.1% -9.4% 1.6% -3.5% 1.4% 31.4% -2.9% 11.2% 2.3% -3.0% -2.8% 10.9% -19.7% 32.4% -1.4%
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